DHI-TPC-PT8621C
Thermal Network Anti-corrosion Hybrid PTZ Camera
· 640 x 512 VOx uncooled thermal sensor technology
· Athermalized lens (thermal), focus-free
· 2Megapixel progressive scan CMOS
· Powerful optical zoom lens (thermal & visible)
· Supports fire detection alarm and boat detection

Anti-corrosion Series | DHI-TPC-PT8621C
Ordering Information
Model Description
DHI-TPC-PT8621C-B20100ZF511BL-AC Visible: 15.6 mm–500 mm
Thermal: 20 mm–100 mm
DHI-TPC-PT8621C-B30150ZF711BL-AC Visible: 12.5 mm–750 mm
Thermal: 30 mm–150 mm
DHI-TPC-PT8621C-B38190ZF1011BL-AC Visible: 16.7 mm–1,000 mm
Therma: 38 mm–190 mm
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Installation
515.0[20.27]
61
6.
7[
24
.2
8]
655.0[25.79]
16
6.
0[
6.
54
]
166.0[6.54]
173.5[6.83]
11.0 0.2[0.01]+_7-   [0.43]
IVS Range
Focal Length 20 mm–100 mm 30 mm–150 mm 38 mm–190 mm
Human (1.8 m ×
0.5 m) 700 m 1,050 m 1,330 m
Vehicle (1.4 m ×
4.0 m) 2,100 m 3,150 m 3,990 m
Note:
The table displays the optimal distance obtained from testing in an environment where the
temperature is 23 °C and the relative humidity is below 60%.
The table is for reference only. The distances within it are subject to actual conditions including
atmospheric conditions, target size, the installation site, and more.
Fire Detection Distance
Focal Length 20 mm–100 mm 30 mm–150 mm 38 mm–190 mm
Recommended
Distance 3,000 m 4,500 m 5,500 m
Max. Distance 6,000 m 10,000 m 11,000 m
Note:
The table displays the measured distances obtained from using the target size 2 m x 2 m for testing
in an environment where the temperature is 23 °C and the relative humidity is below 60%.
The table is for reference only. The distances within it are subject to actual conditions including
atmospheric conditions, target size, the installation site, and more.
Rev 002.000 © 2022 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Anti-corrosion Series | DHI-TPC-PT8621C